SO
LEN
O
ID
 VA
LVES SO
LE
N

20~8kgf/cm
Specifications
How to order
Features Dimensions
Flow chart
2-42 2-43
SK520-01S/02S SK520-01D/02D SK530(X)(Y)-01D/02D
SK520-03S SK520-03D SK530(X)(Y)-03D
SK520-04S SK520-04D SK530(X)(Y)-04D
17
.5 35
.0
20.0
4.
0
103.0
42.537.0
21.0
2-G 1/8
3-G 1/8
3-G 1/4
2-G 1/8
2-7.0
10.0
19
.0
103.0
26
.0
2-7.0
10.0
19
.0
73.5
26
.0
G 1/8
17
.5 35
.0
3-G 1/8
3-G 1/420.0
4.
0
2-G 1/8
73.5
13.037.0
21.0
2-7.0
10.0
19
.0
84.0
26
.0
2-G 1/8
35
.0
3-G 1/8
3-G 1/420.0
4.
0
2-G 1/8
84.0
23.537.0